AND RECOUNTY. GEO REAL	Dekaid County Government							1300 0	J. Maloof Center Commerce Drive r, Georgia 30030	
		Legislation Details								
File #:	2022	2-1906	Versi	on:	1	Name:				
Туре:	Ordi	nance				Status:		Preliminary Item		
File created:	7/8/2	7/8/2022				In control:	l:	Board of Commissioners - Zor	eting	
On agenda:	11/1	11/17/2022				Final action	ion:			
Title:	COMMISSION DISTRICT(S): All Districts Application of the Director of Planning and Sustainability to adopt a major update to the DeKalb County 2050 Comprehensive Plan, as required by the Rules of the Georgia Department of Community Affairs, Chapter 110-12-1 Minimum Standards and Procedures for Local Comprehensive Planning, and established by the Georgia Planning Act of 1989. The property is located on within the areas of unincorporated DeKalb County. This text amendment is County-wide.									
Indexes:										
Attachments:	1. Resolution for 2050UP_Sep2022, 2. 2022_1107_Draft_DeKalb 2050 Comprehensive Land Use Plan, 3. 20221107_DeKalbZoom_Maps, 4. 2022_1005_DRAFT_DeKalb Unified Plan_Executive Summary									
Date	Ver.	Action B	/				Actio	on		Result
11/17/2022	1	Board of Commissioners - Meeting				- Zoning	Zoning approved			Pass
11/1/2022	1	Planning Commission						er to the Board of Commissioner ecommendation	s with	Pass
10/4/2022	1	1 Board of Commissioners - Meeting				- Zoning				
9/1/2022	1	1 Planning Commission						cycle deferral per staff ommendation		Pass